Profec Szybkoztacze ktowe
mosiadz CW617N 1/2" GZCD
40 10bar DN15 KTW-A
(7019057)
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bringing water tolife



SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Materiat

Zgodne z

Rozstaw zaczepow

Materiat uszczelnienia

Potaczenie

Zakres temperatur

Cisnienie

Rozmiar

Dtugos¢

DN

mosigdz CW617N

KTW-A

40CD

NBR

GZ

-5°C-70°C

10 bar

172"

31,2 mm

15
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